
School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

Bus Route C21  New Lake

Bus # 3052A- CHRISTINE PORTSMOUTH 

Updated 4/23/2024

Schedule AM Schedule PM

Stop Bus Shop 7:29 Bus Shop 2:50

1 Pinewood Rear Parking Lot 7:31 P E S 3:00

2 * Patterson & Cobham(Car Wash) 7:32 A W E S 3:07

3 * 301 Cross Rd N 7:36 M B S S (Bus Transfers) 3:25

4 * Heartland Rd 7:41 Pinewood - Rear Parking Lot 3:33

5 * Klahanni Dr 7:42 Patterson & Cobham(Car Wash) 3:34

6 Wilson Turn Around 7:44 * Weeks Rd 3:37

7 * 1856 Wilson Rd 7:45 * 93 Cross Rd 3:38

8 * Christian Rd 7:46 * 3a St & 28th Ave 3:29

9 * Harris Rd & Kirk Rd (Turn Around) 7:51 * Woodland Dr & 29 Ave 3:40

10 * 1223 New Lake Rd  7:53 * Mailboxes 3:41

11 * Mailboxes 7:54 * 1223 New Lake Rd 3:42

12 * Woodland & 29 Ave 7:55 * Harris & Kirk Rds 3:43

13 * 3a St & 28 Ave 7:56 * Christian Rd (Intersection) 3:45

14 * 93 Cross Rd 7:57 * 1856 Wilson Rd 3:46

15 * Weeks Rd 7:58 * Heartland Rd 3:46

P M S 8:06 * 2233 Wilson 3:46

M B S S (Bus Transfers) 8:15 * Klahanni Dr  3:47

A W E S 8:20 * Wilson Rd Turn Around 3:48

P E S 8:30 * 301 Cross Rd N 3:49

Bus Shop 8:35 Bus Shop 4:02

*Means Use Overhead Lights


